
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 
62 

147 

8 

91 

251 

12 

161 

81 

212 

75 

696 

25 

92 

86 

125 

23 

139 

Name 
SCHENA Daniele 

GUARINO Martina 

FRANCESE Domenico 

ODOBASIC Nermin 

MONTEFIORI Federico 

CORONA Claudio 

FONTANA Lorenzo 

DEL PISTOIA Stefano 

PEDRIALI Loris 

SALATTI Mauro 

CIABILLI Filippo 

SBARDELLATI Massimo 

SADLER Franco 

BARSOTTI Marco 

STIZZA Nicolas 

DE RITIS Niccolò 

DAMOND Yann 

Best Tm 
2:21.204 

2:23.459 

2:23.949 

2:28.321 

2:31.243 

2:31.928 

2:32.630 

2:34.493 

2:41.826 

2:50.300 

In Lap 
4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

2.255 

2.745 

7.117 

10.039 

10.724 

11.426 

13.289 

20.622 

29.096 

Gap 

2.255 

0.490 

4.372 

2.922 

0.685 

0.702 

1.863 

7.333 

8.474 

Laps 
4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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ROSSO CORSA 6 ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:08 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

06/10/2025 09:45 


